You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ JW1FSN-DC12V : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
JW1FSN-DC12V Details PDF
JW1FSN-DC12V
Manufacturer Part Number: JW1FSN-DC12V
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 10A 12V
Datasheets: JW1FSN-DC12V.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1685 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number JW1FSN-DC12V
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 10A 12V
Category Relays > Power Relays, Over 2 Amps
Part Status 1685 pcs Stock
Series JW
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 60°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Termination Style PC Pin
Features Sealed - Fully
Contact Material Silver Nickel (AgNi)
Contact Form SPDT (1 Form C)
Relay Type General Purpose
Coil Type Non Latching
Coil Resistance 270 Ohms
Coil Current 44mA
Coil Voltage 12VDC
Contact Rating (Current) 10A
Switching Voltage 250VAC, 30VDC - Max
Turn On Voltage (Max) 8.4 VDC
Turn Off Voltage (Min) 1.2 VDC
Operate Time 15ms
Release Time 5ms
Coil Power 530 mW
Packaging Tray
JW1FSN-DC6V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
10A 6V
JW1FSN-B-DC5V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
10A 5V
JW1FSN-DC18V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
10A 18V
JW1FSN-B-DC9V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
10A 9V
JW1FSN-B-DC6V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
10A 6V
JW1FSN-DC5V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
10A 5V
JW1FSN-B-DC24V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
10A 24V
JW1FSN-DC24V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT
10A 24V
08052A161JAT2A 1DI100A-140 A3959SB-T ADG919BCPZ-REEL7 ADM3311EARUZ-REEL7
AOZ1977AI-1 AZ23C3V3-7-F BD5246G-TR CM30TF-12 DS1073Z-100
EC10QS10-TE12L FF400R17KF6CB2 GRM0335C1H110JD01D JW100A-24 JW100A-53
JW100A1-49 JW100A61 JW100B1-53 JW100D81 JW100F-1
JW100F-42 JW100F1-01 JW100S1R51-23 JW150A1-32 JW150A1-33
JW150A61 JW150A81 JW150D81 JW150F-42 JW150F1-25T
JW150F1-33 JW150F1-T JW150G1-25T JW150Y1-33T JW1AFSN-DC48V-F
JW1FSN-12V JW1FSN-24V LQN2AR18K04M00-01/T050 MAX6342RUT+T MBRS160T3G
N360CH38 NJM2164M-TE1 P4SMA62CA-E3/61 R175SH20 SiHFR430A
SMC3K43CA-M3/57 TEA1761T VI-B60-IU W2624NC240 XRP7665IDBTR-F